CONVENTION & SHOW SERVICES

RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES

Convention & Show Services is the sole provider of all rental furnishings and accessories. CSS offers the following standard
furniture options to enhance the look of your space. If you require a special item that is not listed please contact a CSS
representative. The rates listed below include delivery to booth, usage during the show and removal after the show. To receive
advance rate pricing your order must be received by Friday October 7, 2022. Ordersreceived after the deadline will be charged
floor rate. ltems cancelled prior fo October 7, 2022 will be refunded at 100%. Items cancelled after October 7, 2022, and prior
to delivery will be refunded at 50%. ltems cancelled on show site or after delivery are non-refundable and billed at 100%. All
claims or discrepancies must be settled at the CSS Service Desk prior to the close of the show.

QTY

Circle Color:

ADVANCE | FLOOR
DESCRIPTION RATE RATE

Tables - Unskirted Display Tables

4'Lx30"Hx2'W $55.00 | $60.00
6'Lx30"Hx2'W $60.00 | $70.00
8'Lx30"Hx2'W $65.00 | $75.00

Tables - Skirted Display Tables

4'Lx30"Hx2'W
6'Lx30"Hx2'W
8'Lx30"Hx2'W
4th Side Skirting

Red
Blue

$110.00 |$130.00
$120.00 |$150.00
$135.00 |$175.00
$49.00 | $55.00

Burgundy Black
Gold Hunter Green Beige

Grey White
Teal

Tables - Unskirted Display Counters

4'Lx42"Hx2'W $70.00 | $80.00
6'Lx42"Hx2'W $75.00 | $90.00
8'Lx42"Hx2'W $80.00 [$105.00

Tables - Skirted Display Counters
4'Lx42"Hx2'W $130.00 [$170.00

6'Lx42"Hx2"W $140.00 [$175.00
8'Lx42"Hx2'W $150.00 |$200.00
4th Side Skirting $49.00 | $55.00
Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black
Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green Beige
Tables - Cocktail
30" Round x 18" H $110.00 |$150.00
30" Round x 30" H $110.00 [$150.00
30" Round x 42" H $120.00 |$170.00
36" Round x 42" H $120.00 ($170.00
Stainless Steel Table $175.00 |$205.00
White Gelato Table $175.00 |$205.00

TOTAL

QTY

ADVANCE | FLOOR

DESCRIPTION RATE
Tables — Accent
Modern End Table $150.00
Glass End Table $150.00
Glass Coffee Table $175.00
Martini Bar $900.00
Tables - Conference
8’ Coastal Gray Table $1300.00
10’ Maple Table $2150.00
12’ Espresso Table $2600.00
Seating - Chairs
Plastic Chair - Black $55.00
Fabric Chair - Black $75.00
Fabric Chair w/ Arms - Black $95.00
Demi Armless Chair - White $95.00
Steno Chair - Black $55.00
Seating - Bar Stools

Reggie Bar Stool - White $225.00
Vinyl Bar Stool - Black $80.00
Leather Padded Bar Stool — Black $140.00
Gelato Bar Stool - White $140.00
Rustique Gunmetal Barstool $175.00

Seating - Office and Utilities

Innovate White Conference Chair $335.00
Innovate Black Conference Chair $335.00
Standard Executive Chair $305.00
Elite Executive Chair $375.00
Seating - Soft
Loft Brown Fabric Sofa $1175.00
Nova Gray Fabric Sofa $960.00
Swan Chair - White $450.00
Swan Chair - Grey $450.00
Swan Chair - Blue $450.00
Swan Chair - Red $450.00

RATE

$215.00
$215.00
$265.00

$1700.00

$1900.00
$2600.00
$3000.00

$65.00
$85.00
$105.00
$105.00
$65.00

$285.00
$100.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00

$385.00
$385.00
$330.00
$395.00

$1600.00

$1200.00
$590.00

$590.00

$590.00

$590.00

TOTAL

Exhibitor Name: Address:
Phone: Fax:

Email Address: Booth #:
Signature: Print Name:

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.



QTY

CONVENTION & SHOW SERVICES

RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES (cont'd.)

DESCRIPTION

ADVANCE | FLOOR

RATE

Seating - Lounge Collection

Traditional Leather Chair

Traditional Leather Love Seat

Traditional Leather Sofa

Contemporary White Sofa

Contemporary White Love Seat

Contemporary White Chair

Modern Chair

Modern Sofa

Detroit Chair

Detroit Love Seat

Contemporary Ivory Sofa

Contemporary Ivory Love Seat

Contemporary Ivory Chair
Accessories

Wastebasket - Plastic

Wastebasket — Disposable

Easel - Chrome

Sign Stand - 22" W x 28" H - Black

Sign Stand - 22" W x 28" H - Silver

Bag Rack - Black

Bag Rack - Silver

Literature Rack - Black

Small Raffle Drum - Brass

Large Raffle Drum - Brass

Tack Board - 6" W x 4’ H - Gray

Tack Board - 8’ W x 4’ H - Gray

$425.00
$470.00
$655.00
$575.00
$500.00
$450.00
$550.00
$750.00
$500.00
$575.00
$535.00
$450.00
$350.00

$29.00
$29.00
$45.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$155.00
$75.00
$95.00
$250.00
$275.00

RATE

$525.00
$570.00
$750.00
$675.00
$700.00
$550.00
$650.00
$850.00
$600.00
$675.00
$635.00
$550.00
$450.00

$35.00
$35.00
$55.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$175.00
$95.00
$125.00
$300.00
$325.00

TOTAL

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ADVANCE | FLOOR

RATE

Seating - Lounge Collection

Ultramodern Love Seat

Ultramodern Armless Love Seat
Ultramodern Armless Lounger
Ultramodern Corner Chair

Ultramodern Armless Chair
Ultramodern Ottoman

Ultramodern 6pc. Sectional w/ ottoman

Accessories
Coat Tree - Chrome
Coat Rack w/ 20 Hangers - Chrome
Stanchion Post - Chrome
Stanchion Rope - Velvet / Black
Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt — Black
Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt - Red/Black
Modern Floor Lamp — Chrome / White
Table Lamp - White
Mini Refrigerator
Standard Refrigerator

$500.00
$400.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1600.00

$75.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$85.00
$85.00
$205.00
$45.00
$430.00
$895.00

RATE

$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$350.00
$350.00

$2000.00

$85.00
$95.00
$60.00
$60.00
$95.00
$95.00
$255.00
$60.00
$550.00
$1200.00

TOTAL

Exhibitor Name: Address:
Phone: Fax:

Email Address: Booth #:
Signature: Print Name:

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.



