



RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES

Convention & Show Services is the sole provider of all rental furnishings and accessories. CSS offers the following standard furniture options to enhance the look of your space. If you require a special item that is not listed please contact a CSS representative. The rates listed below include delivery to booth, usage during the show and removal after the show. **To receive advance rate pricing your order must be received by Friday October 7, 2022**. Orders received after the deadline will be charged floor rate. Items cancelled prior to October 7, 2022 will be refunded at 100%. Items cancelled after October 7, 2022, and prior to delivery will be refunded at 50%. Items cancelled on show site or after delivery are non-refundable and billed at 100%. All claims or discrepancies must be settled at the CSS Service Desk prior to the close of the show.

QTY	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	TOTAL	QTY	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	ΤΟΤΑΙ
	Tables – Unskirter	d Display Table	es			Tables – Ad	ccent		
	4' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$55.00	\$60.00			Modern End Table	\$150.00	\$215.00	
	6' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$60.00	\$70.00			Glass End Table	\$150.00	\$215.00	
	8' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$65.00	\$75.00			Glass Coffee Table	\$175.00	\$265.00	
						Martini Bar		\$1700.00	
	Tables – Skirted	Display Tables	1	1		Tables – Cor		141700100	1
						8' Coastal Gray Table	\$1300.00	\$1900.00	
	4' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$110.00	\$130.00			10' Maple Table	\$2150.00	\$2600.00	
	6' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$120.00	\$150.00			12' Espresso Table	\$2600.00	\$3000.00	
	8' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$135.00	\$175.00			Seating – Cl	nairs		
	4th Side Skirting	\$49.00	\$55.00			Plastic Chair - Black	\$55.00	\$65.00	
Cire	cle Color: Red Grey White	e Burgundy I	Black			Fabric Chair - Black	\$75.00	\$85.00	
	Blue Teal Gold H	unter Green Be	eige			Fabric Chair w/ Arms - Black	\$95.00	\$105.00	
						Demi Armless Chair – White	\$95.00	\$105.00	
						Steno Chair – Black	\$55.00	\$65.00	
	Tables – Unskirted	Display Count	ers			Seating – Bar	Stools		
						Reggie Bar Stool – White	\$225.00	\$285.00	
	4' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$70.00	\$80.00			Vinyl Bar Stool - Black	\$80.00	\$100.00	
	6' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$75.00	\$90.00			Leather Padded Bar Stool – Black	\$140.00	\$190.00	
	8' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$80.00	\$105.00			Gelato Bar Stool – White	\$140.00	\$190.00	
	Tables – Skirted	Display Counte	ers			Rustique Gunmetal Barstool	\$175.00	\$215.00	
	4' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$130.00	\$170.00			Seating – Office a	nd Utilities		
	6' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$140.00	\$175.00			Innovate White Conference Chair	\$335.00	\$385.00	
	8' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$150.00	\$200.00			Innovate Black Conference Chair	\$335.00	\$385.00	
	4th Side Skirting	\$49.00	\$55.00			Standard Executive Chair	\$305.00	\$330.00	
						Elite Executive Chair	\$375.00	\$395.00	
Circ	le Color: Red Grey White		Black			Seating – S	Soft		
	Blue Teal Gold	Hunter Green	Beige			Loft Brown Fabric Sofa	\$1175.00	\$1600.00	
	Tables -	Cocktail				Nova Gray Fabric Sofa	\$960.00	\$1200.00	
	30" Round x 18" H	\$110.00	\$150.00			Swan Chair – White	\$450.00	\$590.00	
	30" Round x 30" H	\$110.00	\$150.00			Swan Chair – Grey	\$450.00	\$590.00	
	30" Round x 42" H	\$120.00	\$170.00			Swan Chair – Blue	\$450.00	\$590.00	
	36" Round x 42" H	\$120.00				Swan Chair - Red	\$450.00	\$590.00	
	Stainless Steel Table	\$175.00	\$205.00						
	White Gelato Table	\$175.00	\$205.00						

Exhibitor Name:	Address:
Phone:	Fax:
Email Address:	Booth #:
Signature:	Print Name:

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.





RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES (cont'd.)

QTY	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	TOTAL	QTY	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	TOTAL
	Seating – Lounge Co	llection				Seating – Lounge Coll	ection		
	Traditional Leather Chair	\$425.00	\$525.00			Ultramodern Love Seat	\$500.00	\$600.00	
	Traditional Leather Love Seat	\$470.00	\$570.00			Ultramodern Armless Love Seat	\$400.00	\$500.00	
	Traditional Leather Sofa	\$655.00	\$750.00			Ultramodern Armless Lounger	\$400.00	\$500.00	
	Contemporary White Sofa	\$575.00	\$675.00			Ultramodern Corner Chair	\$300.00	\$400.00	
	Contemporary White Love Seat	\$500.00	\$700.00			Ultramodern Armless Chair	\$250.00	\$350.00	
	Contemporary White Chair	\$450.00	\$550.00			Ultramodern Ottoman	\$250.00	\$350.00	
	Modern Chair	\$550.00	\$650.00			Ultramodern 6pc. Sectional w/ ottoman	\$1600.00	\$2000.00	
	Modern Sofa	\$750.00	\$850.00						
	Detroit Chair	\$500.00	\$600.00						
	Detroit Love Seat	\$575.00	\$675.00						
	Contemporary Ivory Sofa	\$535.00	\$635.00						
	Contemporary Ivory Love Seat	\$450.00	\$550.00						
	Contemporary Ivory Chair	\$350.00	\$450.00						
	Accessories					Accessories			
	Wastebasket – Plastic	\$29.00	\$35.00			Coat Tree – Chrome	\$75.00	\$85.00	
	Wastebasket – Disposable	\$29.00	\$35.00			Coat Rack w/ 20 Hangers – Chrome	\$80.00	\$95.00	
	Easel – Chrome	\$45.00	\$55.00			Stanchion Post – Chrome	\$50.00	\$60.00	
	Sign Stand – 22" W x 28" H - Black	\$75.00	\$85.00			Stanchion Rope – Velvet / Black	\$50.00	\$60.00	
	Sign Stand – 22" W x 28" H - Silver	\$75.00	\$85.00			Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt – Black	\$85.00	\$95.00	
	Bag Rack – Black	\$75.00	\$85.00			Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt – Red/Black	\$85.00	\$95.00	
	Bag Rack – Silver	\$75.00	\$85.00			Modern Floor Lamp – Chrome / White	\$205.00	\$255.00	
	Literature Rack – Black	\$155.00	\$175.00			Table Lamp – White	\$45.00	\$60.00	
	Small Raffle Drum – Brass	\$75.00	\$95.00			Mini Refrigerator	\$430.00	\$550.00	
	Large Raffle Drum – Brass	\$95.00	\$125.00			Standard Refrigerator	\$895.00	\$1200.00	
	Tack Board – 6' W x 4' H – Gray	\$250.00	\$300.00						
	Tack Board – 8' W x 4' H – Gray	\$275.00	\$325.00						

Exhibitor Name:	Address:
Phone:	Fax:
Email Address:	Booth #:
Signature:	Print Name: